
Fundraising Payments

(Fundafrog)

LOCATION

Gold Coast Wk 1 & 2 

(with Food)

NORMAL EARLY BIRD

Due to the costs incurred through the Everydayhero/fundafrog platform, the amount that you will need

to fundraise will be 10% higher than the actual 'cash amount' that is listed in your dashboard. 
 

Please refer to the location details below to work out how you need to fundraise to see your application

costs set to $0 'owing'.

Cash 

Amount

Fundafrog

Amount

Cash 

Amount

Fundafrog

Amount

Full Time

Block A

Block B

$310

$200

$230

$341

$220

$253

$350

$220

$260

$385

$242

$286

Gold Coast Wk 1 & 2 

(BYO Food)

Full Time

Block A

Block B

Rego Only

$260

$180

$200

$50

$286

$198

$220

$55

$300

$210

$230

$80

$330

$231

$253

$88

Airlie Beach

Full Time

Block A

Block B

$190

$120

$120

$209

$132

$132

$220

$140

$140

$242

$154

$154

Byron Bay Wk 2

Full Time

Rego Only

$310

$50

$341

$55

$350

$50

$385

$55

Phillip Island, Rye, 

Torquay & Lorne

Full Time $300 $330 $325 $358

SouthWest

Full Time

Block A

$290

$210

$319

$231

$330

$240

$363

$264

Bali

Full Time $250 $275 $300 $330

Fiji (all trips)

Full Time $350 $385 N/A N/A

Your 

Application 

Fundafrog

total
+ + 10%


