

Fundraising Payments (Fundafrog)

Your + Fundafrog + 10%

Due to the costs incurred through the Everydayhero/fundafrog platform, the amount that you will need to fundraise will be 10% higher than the actual 'cash amount' that is listed in your dashboard.

Please refer to the location details below to work out how you need to fundraise to see your application costs set to \$0 'owing'.

LOCATION	EARLY BIRD		NORMAL	
	Cash	Fundafrog	Cash	Fundafrog
	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
Gold Coast Wk 1 & 2 (with Food)				
Full Time	\$310	\$341	\$350	\$385
Block A	\$200	\$220	\$220	\$242
Block B	\$230	\$253	\$260	\$286
Gold Coast Wk 1 & 2 (BYO Food)				
Full Time	\$260	\$286	\$300	\$330
Block A	\$180	\$198	\$210	\$231
Block B	\$200	\$220	\$230	\$253
Rego Only	\$50	\$55	\$80	\$88
Airlie Beach				
Full Time	\$190	\$209	\$220	\$242
Block A	\$120	\$132	\$140	\$154
Block B	\$120	\$132	\$140	\$154
Byron Bay Wk 2 Full Time Rego Only	\$310 \$50	\$341 \$55	\$350 \$50	\$385 \$55
Phillip Island, Rye, Torquay & Lorne Full Time	\$300	\$330	\$325	\$358
T dil Tillic	φουσ	φ330	ΨΟΖΟ	ΨΟΟΟ
SouthWest Full Time Block A	\$290 \$210	\$319 \$231	\$330 \$240	\$363 \$264
Bali Full Time	\$250	\$275	\$300	\$330
Fiji (all trips) Full Time	\$350	\$385	N/A	N/A